T

Name

Barry Voegele
Gary Vance
Scott Gerlach
Berkley Rourke
Bill Sandigo
Jason Morey
Dave Dean

Joe Smouse
Barry Knight
Dave Lewis
Steve Oliva
Kerry Hutchings
Steve Richter
Tom Windgassen
Kim Snyder

Jeff Sulick

Sunday, November 01, 2009

Tournament Money Totals

Flights

$26.00
$18.00
$9.00
$35.00
$27.00

$10.00
$8.00

StoneRidge Golf Course

Putts Net Skins Gross Skins CTP's Deuces
$20.00 $40.00 $10.00
$26.00 $16.00 $10.00
$32.00
$10.00 $6.00 $10.00
$16.00
$6.00
$3.00

Tournament ID:
215

Tournament Date
10/31/2009

Tournament

Other Winnings

$96.00
$70.00
$41.00
$35.00
$27.00
$26.00
$16.00
$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$3.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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