



## Tournament Money Totals

Tournament Date 10/31/2009

## StoneRidge Golf Course

Name	Flights	Putts	Net Skins	Gross Skins	CTP's	Deuces	Other	Tournament Winnings
Barry Voegele	\$26.00	\$20.00		\$40.00		\$10.00		\$96.00
Gary Vance	\$18.00		\$26.00		\$16.00	\$10.00		\$70.00
Scott Gerlach	\$9.00		\$32.00					\$41.00
Berkley Rourke	\$35.00							\$35.00
Bill Sandigo	\$27.00							\$27.00
Jason Morey		\$10.00		\$6.00		\$10.00		\$26.00
Dave Dean					\$16.00			\$16.00
Joe Smouse	\$10.00							\$10.00
Barry Knight	\$8.00							\$8.00
Dave Lewis				\$6.00				\$6.00
Steve Oliva				\$3.00				\$3.00
Kerry Hutchings								\$0.00
Steve Richter								\$0.00
Tom Windgassen								\$0.00
Kim Snyder								\$0.00
Jeff Sulick								\$0.00

Sunday, November 01, 2009 Page 1 of 1